
COMMON/SHARED USE PASSENGER PROCESSING SYSTEM

H27-C/SUPPS-2021-004

LIST OF ATTENDEES

October 8, 2020

10:00 AM- 11:00 AM 

# Name Sub Prime Company Name Phone Number Email

1 Chris Keller X Amadeus 407-370-4664 chris.keller@amadeus.com

2 Alex Fajet X Amadeus 305-710-123 alex.fajet@amadeus.com

3 Crystal Carvalho X Amadeus 407-288-5717 Crystal.CARVALHO@amadeus.com

4 Mark Sapp X Amadeus 409-692-0450 mark.sapp@amadeus.com

5 Patricia Maya X Amadeus 407-577-1380 patricia.maya@amadeus.com

6 Ray Vecchiarelli X Amadeus 407-874-9339 Ray.vecchiarelli@ Amadeus.com

7 Esther Galan X AviaVox Bv 804-220-6275 esther.galan@aviavox.com

8 Mitch Nadler X CLEAR 917-749-3331 mitch.nadler@clearme.com

9 Sherron Goodenough X Collins Aerospace 713-822-8978 sherron.goodenough@collins.com

10 Trevor Clark X Collins Aerospace 403 370-9326 trevor.clark@collins.com

11 Jerome Lavault X Dormakaba 915-494-9794  jerome.lavault@dormakaba.com

12 Dan Joliet X EASIER (IER) 214-336-7383 djoliet@ieraero.com

13  Norman Keilpart X Embross USA, Inc. 918-384-8289 normank@embross.com

14 Norman Keilpart X Embross USA, Inc. 918-384-8289  normank@embross.com

15 Grant Gray X Faithful Group LLC 281-253-925 grant.gray@faithgroupllc.com

16 Jeff Collins X Gunnebo, Inc.  937-823-2074 jeff.collins@gunnebo.com

17 Jeff Collins X Gunnebo, Inc. 937-823-207 jeff.collins@gunnebo.com

18 Mark Geering X Gunnebo, Inc.  +44 791-9217-716 mark.geering@gunnebo.com

19 Shirish Varma TBD TBD HCL America, Inc. 630-352-1576 shirish.bhongir@hcl.com

20 Mike Sanderson X ICM Airport Technics - Amadeus 843- 801-313 mike.sanderson@icm.aero

21 Declan Austin X Materna IPS +44 7702-539-953 declan.austin@materna-ips.com

22 Heather Shaver X Materna IPS 401-683-8589 heather.shaver@materna-ips.com

23 Michael Sutton X Materna IPS +44 791-505-824 michael.sutton@materna-ips.com

24 Cynthia Ginman X Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority 571-271-5671 cynthia.ginman@mwaa.com

25 Jason Vansice X NEC America 571-651-0030 jason.vansice@necam.com

26 Phil Landfried X Pangiam 571-232-4754 plandfried@travel-pre.com

27 Audrey Majors X SITA-AERO 678-523-4453 audrey.majors@sita.aero

28 Elizabeth Behring X SITA-AERO 734-545-9014 elizabeth.behring@sita.aero

29 Keith Ray X SITA-AERO  Keith.Ray@SITA.aero

30 Francisco Cuellar X Tech-Net Adaptive Screening 956-540-2260  francisco.cuellar@adaptivescreening.com

31 Jesus Rivas X Tech-Net Adaptive Screening 956-542-9090 jrivas@tech-net.co

32 Alexander Rahe X Vision Box 305-319-9574 Alexander.rahe@vision-box.com

33 João Oliveira X Vision Box  joao.oliveira@vision-box.com

34 Josh Kolchins X Vision Box 240-551-0163 josh.koplchins@vision-box.com

35 Scott Tate X Vision Box 858-736-5315 scott.tate.ext@vision-box.com
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